



PALLEY RAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 15/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)            Mr.    H.P. Rawal,ASG  
   Mr.    Satya Siddiqui,Adv.  
   Mr.    Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.  
   Mr.    S.K. Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice regarding delay and SLP.

Tag with SLP(C)No.12651/2010.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master